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IMPULSION
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sous rampant caisson

25 cm hors tout
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Emprise toile
tendue
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Faux plafond
HSFP 235

Faux plafond
HSFP 235

Faux plafond
HSFP 235

Cellier extérieur
S: 4,90 m2

Sol: Carrelage

Terrasse Ouest
S: 20,32 m2

Sol: Dalettes sur plots

Terrasse Est
S: 52,97 m2

Sol: Dalettes sur plots

Ch. 2 PMR
S: 14,51 m2

HSP: 2,70 m
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: Placo

Ch. 1
S: 13,05 m2

HSP: 2,70 m
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: Placo

Circulation
S: 11,90 m2

HSP: 2,70 m
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: PlacoCh. 3

S: 13,06 m2

HSR : Variable
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: Placo

Dressing
S: 1,50 m2

HSR : Variable
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: Placo

SdB 2
S: 2,88 m2

HSR : Variable
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: Placo

Pièce de vie
S: 41,41 m2

HSP: 2,70 m
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: Placo

SdB 1
S: 4,37 m2

HSFP: 2,35 m
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: Placo

WC
S: 2,34 m2

HSFP: 2,35 m
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: Placo

Cellier
S: 3,08 m2

HSFP: 2,35 m
Sol: Carrelage
Mur: Peinture
Plaf: Placo
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Cellier

Ch. 1

Ch. 2 PMR

Ch. 3

Circulation

Dressing

Pièce de vie

SdB 1

SdB 2

WC

19,70 m²
3,08

13,05

14,51

13,06

11,90

1,50

41,41

4,37

2,88

2,34

108,10 m²

A402 - T4 Ext

A402 - T4 Ext

A402 - T4 Ext

Cellier extérieur

Terrasse Est

Terrasse Ouest

108,10 m²
4,90

52,97

20,32

78,19 m²

N

Logement A402 Type T4
Niveau R+4

Surfaces habitables

Extérieurs

Faux plafond - Hauteur 2m35
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